
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00051

03/16/2
023

ADKINS, JAMIE Plaintiff
CLEMENS, JACKIE vs. 
SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN

AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00231

03/16/2
023

BERRYMAN, LIONEL Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
BERRYMAN, LIONEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00122

03/16/2
023

BORROR, MEGAN 
BREANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BORROR, MEGAN BREANN

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00051

03/16/2
023

CLEMENS, JACKIE Plaintiff
CLEMENS, JACKIE vs. 
SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN

AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00233

03/16/2
023

EVANS, CHRISTI Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. EVANS, 
CHRISTI

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00230

03/16/2
023

HILL, TYLER BRENT Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. HILL, 
TYLER BRENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00036

03/16/2
023

HOWARD, KEVIN 
JAMES Person 1

HOWARD, KEVIN JAMES and
KELTNER, ASHTON LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00036

03/16/2
023

KELTNER, ASHTON LEE Person

2
HOWARD, KEVIN JAMES and
KELTNER, ASHTON LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00230

03/16/2
023

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. HILL, 
TYLER BRENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00231

03/16/2
023

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
BERRYMAN, LIONEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00051

03/16/2
023

SHEETS, PATRICIA 
ANN Defendant

CLEMENS, JACKIE vs. 
SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN

AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00232

03/16/2
023

SMITH, ODESSA Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
ODESSA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00232

03/16/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
ODESSA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00233

03/16/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. EVANS, 
CHRISTI

MONEY JUDGMENT
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