Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00051	03/16/2 023	ADKINS, JAMIE Plaintiff	CLEMENS, JACKIE vs. SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN	AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00231	03/16/2 023	BERRYMAN, LIONEL Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BERRYMAN, LIONEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00122	03/16/2 023	BORROR, MEGAN BREANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BORROR, MEGAN BREANN	AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00051	03/16/2 023	CLEMENS, JACKIE Plaintiff	CLEMENS, JACKIE vs. SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN	AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00233	03/16/2 023	EVANS, CHRISTI Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. EVANS, CHRISTI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00230	03/16/2 023	HILL, TYLER BRENT Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HILL, TYLER BRENT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00036	03/16/2 023	HOWARD, KEVIN JAMES Person 1	HOWARD, KEVIN JAMES and KELTNER, ASHTON LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00036	03/16/2 023	KELTNER, ASHTON LEE Person 2	HOWARD, KEVIN JAMES and KELTNER, ASHTON LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00230	03/16/2 023	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. HILL, TYLER BRENT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00231	03/16/2 023	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BERRYMAN, LIONEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00051	03/16/2 023	SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN Defendant	CLEMENS, JACKIE vs. SHEETS, PATRICIA ANN	AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00232	03/16/2 023	SMITH, ODESSA Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. SMITH, ODESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00232	03/16/2 023	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. SMITH, ODESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00233	03/16/2 023	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. EVANS, CHRISTI	MONEY JUDGMENT